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No 203 ZIMMERMANN Marcel (Rg=8)

Pass 16 2:08.487

Pass 31 3:39.906 1 1:31.419 *

Pass 49 5:07.880 2 1:27.974 *

Pass 69 6:34.433 3 1:26.553 **

Pass 88 8:00.784 4 1:26.351 *

In 108 9:50.313 5 1:49.529

Pass 117 13:13.019 6 3:22.706

Pass 136 14:41.947 7 1:28.928

Pass 155 16:10.190 8 1:28.243

Pass 174 17:36.508 9 1:26.318 *

Pass 193 19:03.344 10 1:26.836

Pass 212 20:30.530 11 1:27.186

In 231 22:15.988 12 1:45.458

No 204 BRAUCH Thomas (Rg=11)

Pass 26 2:33.539

Pass 40 4:04.209 1 1:30.670 *

Pass 60 5:34.042 2 1:29.833 *

Pass 78 7:04.876 3 1:30.834

In 98 8:44.905 4 1:40.029

Pass 116 13:12.798 5 4:27.893

Pass 135 14:41.473 6 1:28.675 *

Pass 153 16:08.550 7 1:27.077 *

Pass 173 17:36.388 8 1:27.838

Pass 192 19:02.963 9 1:26.575 *

Pass 214 20:32.002 10 1:29.039

In 233 22:19.851 11 1:47.849

No 208 MOTTET A / SALAMANCA M (Rg=9)

Pass 24 2:27.124

Pass 37 3:55.971 1 1:28.847 *

Pass 55 5:24.189 2 1:28.218 *

Pass 75 6:50.531 3 1:26.342 *

In 93 8:20.284 4 1:29.753

Pass 122 13:22.121 5 5:01.837

Pass 141 14:48.483 6 1:26.362

Pass 159 16:16.019 7 1:27.536

Pass 177 17:43.188 8 1:27.169

Pass 196 19:10.345 9 1:27.157

Pass 215 20:37.405 10 1:27.060

In 234 22:22.756 11 1:45.351

No 209 RENDULIC Leonard (Rg=3)

Pass 59 5:30.999

Pass 79 7:04.950 1 1:33.951 *

In 97 8:43.430 2 1:38.480

Pass 113 13:07.532 3 4:24.102

Pass 131 14:33.554 4 1:26.022 *

Pass 149 15:58.865 5 1:25.311 *

Pass 168 17:24.509 6 1:25.644

Pass 187 18:51.435 7 1:26.926

Pass 206 20:17.376 8 1:25.941

In 225 22:06.194 9 1:48.818

No 210 GRIMM François (Rg=15)

In 17 2:08.985

Pass 50 5:08.661 1 2:59.676 *

Pass 71 6:38.348 2 1:29.687 *

Pass 90 8:10.560 3 1:32.212

In 110 10:01.061 4 1:50.501

Pass 123 13:24.392 5 3:23.331

Pass 142 14:52.239 6 1:27.847 *

Pass 161 16:19.529 7 1:27.290 *

Pass 180 17:46.671 8 1:27.142 *

Pass 197 19:13.744 9 1:27.073 *

Pass 217 20:40.924 10 1:27.180

In 236 22:27.060 11 1:46.136

No 211 BELLO / GACHET (Rg=7)

Pass 43 4:39.640

Pass 63 6:06.698 1 1:27.058 *

Pass 83 7:33.045 2 1:26.347 *

In 103 9:18.937 3 1:45.892

Pass 115 13:10.730 4 3:51.793

Pass 133 14:37.658 5 1:26.928

Pass 152 16:03.606 6 1:25.948 *

Pass 171 17:29.633 7 1:26.027

Pass 190 18:57.217 8 1:27.584

Pass 210 20:24.817 9 1:27.600

In 230 22:14.746 10 1:49.929

No 212 DE ROTEN Jean-Blaise (Rg=4)

Pass 42 4:38.595

Pass 62 6:05.806 1 1:27.211 *

Pass 82 7:31.161 2 1:25.355 *

In 102 9:13.975 3 1:42.814
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No 212 DE ROTEN Jean-Blaise (Rg=4)

Pass 134 14:41.345 4 5:27.370

Pass 156 16:13.103 5 1:31.758

Pass 178 17:44.379 6 1:31.276

Pass 198 19:13.968 7 1:29.589

Pass 219 20:44.458 8 1:30.490

In 238 22:30.454 9 1:45.996

No 213 ROUSSEL Jean-Rémy (Rg=19)

Pass 22 2:24.057

Pass 38 3:56.283 1 1:32.226 *

Pass 58 5:30.487 2 1:34.204

Pass 77 7:01.576 3 1:31.089 *

In 96 8:41.777 4 1:40.201

Pass 126 13:42.155 5 5:00.378

Pass 145 15:12.258 6 1:30.103 *

Pass 164 16:41.647 7 1:29.389 *

Pass 183 18:11.438 8 1:29.791

Pass 202 19:41.179 9 1:29.741

Pass 221 21:11.649 10 1:30.470

In 240 22:45.582 11 1:33.933

No 214 MISBACH Laurent (Rg=16)

Pass 23 2:25.182

Pass 39 3:56.876 1 1:31.694 *

Pass 56 5:27.727 2 1:30.851 *

Pass 76 6:57.285 3 1:29.558 *

In 95 8:33.169 4 1:35.884

Pass 120 13:18.329 5 4:45.160

Pass 139 14:45.824 6 1:27.495 *

Pass 158 16:14.027 7 1:28.203

Pass 176 17:42.771 8 1:28.744

Pass 195 19:10.173 9 1:27.402 *

Pass 216 20:38.188 10 1:28.015

In 235 22:24.039 11 1:45.851

No 215 PORRET Michel

In 101 9:02.435

No 216 HEIM Stephan (Rg=1)

Pass 15 2:07.772

Pass 32 3:44.272 1 1:36.500 *

Pass 51 5:13.018 2 1:28.746 *

Pass 70 6:36.998 3 1:23.980 **

Pass 89 8:01.247 4 1:24.249

In 109 9:51.988 5 1:50.741

Pass 119 13:16.876 6 3:24.888

Pass 137 14:42.184 7 1:25.308

Pass 154 16:08.759 8 1:26.575

Pass 172 17:32.969 9 1:24.210

Pass 191 18:57.562 10 1:24.593

Pass 209 20:24.396 11 1:26.834

In 228 22:10.776 12 1:46.380

No 217 PAMPANINI / MONACO (Rg=14)

Pass 13 2:03.245

Pass 28 3:32.634 1 1:29.389 *

Pass 46 4:59.447 2 1:26.813 **

Pass 66 6:26.205 3 1:26.758 *

In 111 11:08.458 4 4:42.253

Pass 211 20:26.245 5 9:17.787

In 229 22:11.800 6 1:45.555

No 218 HIRSCHI Pierre (Rg=12)

Pass 12 1:59.610

Pass 27 3:28.252 1 1:28.642 **

Pass 45 4:55.075 2 1:26.823 *

Pass 65 6:21.742 3 1:26.667 **

Pass 85 7:48.410 4 1:26.668

In 105 9:44.022 5 1:55.612

Pass 124 13:28.516 6 3:44.494

Pass 143 14:55.762 7 1:27.246

Pass 162 16:22.603 8 1:26.841

Pass 181 17:49.214 9 1:26.611 *

Pass 199 19:16.341 10 1:27.127

Pass 218 20:44.196 11 1:27.855

In 237 22:29.208 12 1:45.012

No 219 OERTIG Benno (Rg=13)

Pass 14 2:07.701

Pass 30 3:38.244 1 1:30.543 *

Pass 47 5:05.973 2 1:27.729 *

Pass 67 6:32.713 3 1:26.740 *

Pass 86 7:59.617 4 1:26.904

In 106 9:45.598 5 1:45.981

Pass 112 13:06.575 6 3:20.977

Pass 130 14:33.494 7 1:26.919

Pass 150 16:00.704 8 1:27.210

Pass 169 17:27.431 9 1:26.727 *

Pass 189 18:54.477 10 1:27.046

Pass 208 20:21.284 11 1:26.807

In 227 22:09.247 12 1:47.963
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No 220 SCHETTY Patrick (Rg=5)

Pass 44 4:49.874

Pass 64 6:18.814 1 1:28.940 *

Pass 84 7:44.645 2 1:25.831 *

In 104 9:42.012 3 1:57.367

Pass 121 13:20.142 4 3:38.130

Pass 140 14:45.947 5 1:25.805 *

Pass 157 16:13.127 6 1:27.180

Pass 175 17:38.671 7 1:25.544 *

Pass 194 19:04.320 8 1:25.649

Pass 213 20:31.609 9 1:27.289

In 232 22:18.426 10 1:46.817

No 221 RIVA / ARRIGOSI (Rg=2)

Pass 21 2:20.198

Pass 36 3:52.104 1 1:31.906 *

Pass 54 5:22.532 2 1:30.428 *

Pass 74 6:48.437 3 1:25.905 *

In 94 8:21.764 4 1:33.327

Pass 114 13:10.664 5 4:48.900

Pass 132 14:36.673 6 1:26.009

Pass 151 16:01.959 7 1:25.286 *

Pass 170 17:27.557 8 1:25.598

Pass 188 18:53.025 9 1:25.468

Pass 207 20:19.030 10 1:26.005

In 226 22:07.592 11 1:48.562

No 223 DI BONA Michele (Rg=18)

Pass 25 2:31.941

Pass 41 4:04.382 1 1:32.441 *

Pass 61 5:38.190 2 1:33.808

Pass 81 7:09.692 3 1:31.502 *

In 100 9:00.601 4 1:50.909

Pass 127 13:44.569 5 4:43.968

Pass 146 15:16.419 6 1:31.850

Pass 165 16:47.129 7 1:30.710 *

Pass 184 18:16.877 8 1:29.748 *

Pass 203 19:46.984 9 1:30.107

Pass 222 21:16.173 10 1:29.189 *

In 241 23:09.553 11 1:53.380

No 225 CAMANDONA Philippe (Rg=10)

Pass 29 3:38.143

Pass 48 5:06.652 1 1:28.509 *

Pass 68 6:33.394 2 1:26.742 *

Pass 87 7:59.909 3 1:26.515 *

In 107 9:49.028 4 1:49.119

Pass 129 14:23.092 5 4:34.064

Pass 148 15:51.170 6 1:28.078

Pass 167 17:18.295 7 1:27.125

Pass 186 18:45.301 8 1:27.006

Pass 204 20:12.555 9 1:27.254

In 223 21:53.466 10 1:40.911

No 227 FRANCESCHETTI Alberto (Rg=6)

Pass 19 2:09.564

Pass 33 3:46.304 1 1:36.740 *

Pass 52 5:15.150 2 1:28.846 *

Pass 72 6:42.744 3 1:27.594 *

In 91 8:14.497 4 1:31.753

Pass 118 13:13.609 5 4:59.112

Pass 138 14:44.671 6 1:31.062

Pass 160 16:18.779 7 1:34.108

Pass 179 17:45.426 8 1:26.647 *

Pass 200 19:19.740 9 1:34.314

Pass 220 20:45.592 10 1:25.852 *

In 239 22:35.073 11 1:49.481

No 232 SMILI Olivier (Rg=17)

Pass 20 2:10.568

Pass 34 3:48.413 1 1:37.845 *

Pass 53 5:17.622 2 1:29.209 *

Pass 73 6:45.937 3 1:28.315 *

In 92 8:16.090 4 1:30.153

Pass 125 13:31.388 5 5:15.298

Pass 144 15:00.435 6 1:29.047

Pass 163 16:30.250 7 1:29.815

Pass 182 17:59.795 8 1:29.545

In 201 19:30.520 9 1:30.725

No 235 EGLI Heinz (Rg=20)

Pass 18 2:09.386

Pass 35 3:50.891 1 1:41.505 *

Pass 57 5:28.595 2 1:37.704 *

Pass 80 7:05.420 3 1:36.825 *

In 99 8:58.594 4 1:53.174

Pass 128 13:57.449 5 4:58.855

Pass 147 15:33.293 6 1:35.844 *

Pass 166 17:08.864 7 1:35.571 *

Pass 185 18:42.157 8 1:33.293 *

Pass 205 20:16.521 9 1:34.364

In 224 22:03.286 10 1:46.765
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Le directeur de course

Yvan Gaillard

Heure d'affichage Le responsable du chronométrage

Bob Di Carlo


